Nr

115

122

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

CK Ornen

\
\

Férnamn
Magnus
Martin
Rolf
Peter
Peter
Johan
Peter
Kalvis
Lena
Hakan
Lars
Anders
Krister
Jonas
Anders
Martin

Patrik

Sjalevadsfjarden runt 2017

110 Km

Efternamn

Ekman-Nilsson
Gunhaga
Stern
Linghult
Olofsson
Franzén
Sjélund
Kons
Mjorndal
Wallberg
Norén
Nastrém
Selling
Westlund
Danielsson
Sjoblom

Bystrém

Listan utskriven

Klubb

Lycksele

Gimonas CK
Obbola IK

Savar CK

Savar CK

CK Ornen / Doms;jd
Gottne IF

Obbola IK Cykel

CK Ornen

CK Ornen
Converflex/Domsjo
Sjalevad

Gimonas CK

CK Ornen

CK Ornen

CK Ornen

CK Ornen

Resultat

03:06:12

02:58:19

03:06:13

03:07:15

03:55:25

02:58:20

03:56:43

03:32:16

03:13:42

03:28:13

03:00:44

03:13:40

03:13:38

03:28:07

03:18:12

den 27 augusti 2017

Sidalav1

Anmarkn.

DNF

DNF

07:41:30



